Campaign Finance Report

(NOTE: This report must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

| Filer Identificati Number : | on 2015 | 0218 | | | Rep File | | | CAND | IDATI | | CC | ММІТТ | EE - | / | LOBE | YIST | | |
|---|----------------------------------|-------------|------------------------|---------|-------------|-------|----------------|--------------------|---------|-------|-----------|-------------|---------------|----------------|----------|----------|---------|----------|
| Name of Filing C | Committee, Candid | ate or Lo | obbyist: | | Frien | nds | of Do | nna Bul | lock | | | | | · | | | | |
| Street Address: | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| City: | Philadelphia | | | | | | | State: | PA | | | Zip | Code | e: 19 | 102 | | | |
| TYPE OF REPORT | 6TH TUESDAY PRE-PRIMARY | 1. | 2ND FRIDA' PRIMARY | Y PRE | - 2 | 2. | 30 DA PRIMA | | POST- | . 3. | | | NDME ORT? | NT | Yes | No | | \ |
| (place X to the right of | 6TH TUESDAY PRE-ELECTION | 4. | 2ND FRIDAY ELECTION | y pre | ≣- 5 | 5. | 30 DA | | POST- | 6. | | | MINAT ORT? | TION | Yes | No | | √ |
| report type) | ANNUAL REPORT | 7. X | Year 2020 | | | | | NG METH CHECK (| | | | PAP | ER | | / | DISKE | TTE | |
| Name of Office S | - Sought by Candida | te: | | | | | | DATE | OF EL | ECT | ION | Dist Num | | Office Code | Par | ty Code | Cour | |
| | | | | | | | | МО | DAY | 7 | YEAR | 195 | | STH | DEM | I | 51 | |
| REPRESENTATI | VE IN THE GENER | RAL ASS | EMBLY | | | | | 1 | 1 | 3 | 20 | 20 | | (SEE INS | STRUCTIO | ONS FOR | CODES |) |
| | Receipts and | МО | DAY | YEAR | ł | | | МО | DAY | 7 | YEAR | | FOR | OFFIC | E USE | ONLY | | |
| Expenditures | s trom: | : | 11 24 | 2 | 020 | T | 0 | 1 | 2 | 31 | 20 | 20 | | | | | | |
| A. Amount Bro | ught Forward Fron | n Last R | eport | | | | \$ | _ | | 10 | 4,409. | 13 | | | | | | |
| B. Total Monet | ary Contributions | And Rec | eipts (From | Sche | dule | I) | \$ | | | | 9,544. | 25 | | | | | | |
| C. Total Funds | Available (Sum Of | Lines A | and B) | | | | \$ | | | 11 | 3,953. | 38 | | | | | | |
| D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III) \$ 1,387.02 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| E. Ending Cash | Balance (Subtract | Line D | From Line (| C) | | | \$ | | | 11 | 2,566.3 | 36 | | | | | | |
| F. Value Of In- | Kind Contributions | Receiv | ed (From So | chedu | le II) |) | \$ | | | | 0.0 | 00 | | | | | | |
| G. Unpaid Debt | ts And Obligations | (From S | Schedule IV |) | | | \$ | | | | 0.0 | 00 | | , | | | | |
| | | | | AFF | IDA | VI | ΓSE | CTION | | | | | | | | | | |
| PART I - If this is | s a Committee rep | ort, trea | surer sign l | nere. I | If thi | s is | a Car | ndidate | report | , car | ndidate | sign he | ere. | | | | | |
| I swear (or affirm) correct and comple |) that this report, incl ete. | uding the | attached sch | nedules | s filed | on p | paper | or by elec | tronic | medi | um, are | to the be | est of | my knov | vledge a | and beli | ef , tr | ue |
| Sworn to and subs | cribed before me this day of | i | 20 | | | | | | | | Signa | ture of Po | erson | Submitt | ing Rep | ort | | _ |
| | Signatu | | | | | | - - | | | | | | Printe | ed Name | 1 | | | _ |
| My Commission Ex | _ | | | | | | | | | | | | Email | | | | | - |
| | мо | D | AY | YR | | | - | | | Area | Code | Da | ytime | Teleph | one Nu | nber | | _ |
| Part II- If this is | a report of a cand | lidate's | authorized | Comn | nittee | e, Ca | andid | ate shal | l sign | here | ·. | | | | | | | |
| I swear (or affirm) No 320) as amende | that to the best of n | ny knowle | edge and beli | ef this | politi | ical | comm | ittee has | not vic | lated | l any pro | visions c | of the | act of Ju | ıne 3,19 | 937 (P.L | . 133 | 3, |
| Sworn to and subsc | ribed before me this | | | | | | | | | | | Signati | ure of | Candida | ite | | | - |
| | day of | | | | | | - | | | | | Pı | rinted | Name | | | | _ |
| | Signature | | | | | | - | | | | | | | | | | | _ |
| My Commission Exp | _ | | | | | | | | | | | | Email | | | | | |
| | МО | D | AY | YR | 1 | | • | | Are | a Co | de | | Day | time Te | elephon | e Numb | er | - |

SCHEDULE I CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS

Detailed Summary Page

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | Reporting | g Period | | | | | | |
|--|---|-----------|--------------|------------|--|--|--|--|
| Friends of Donna Bullock | From: | 11/24/202 | <u>0</u> To: | 12/31/2020 | | | | |
| 1. Unitemized Contributions Received - \$ 50.00 or Less Per Contributor | | | | | | | | |
| TOTAL for the Reporting |) Period | (1) | \$ | 340.00 | | | | |
| 2. Contributions Received - \$ 50.01 To \$250.00 (From Part A and Part B) | | | | | | | | |
| Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part A) | Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part A) | | | | | | | |
| All Other Contributions (Part B) | \$ | 3,900.00 | | | | | | |
| TOTAL for the Reporting | \$ | 3,900.00 | | | | | | |
| 3. Contributions Received Over \$250.00 (From Part C and Part D) | | | | | | | | |
| Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part C) | | | \$ | 0.00 | | | | |
| All Other Contributions (Part D) | | | \$ | 5,300.00 | | | | |
| TOTAL for the Reporting | Period | (3) | \$ | 5,300.00 | | | | |
| 4. Other Receipts, Refunds, Interest Earned, Returned Checks, Etc . (From Part E) | | | | | | | | |
| TOTAL for the Reporting |) Period | (4) | \$ | 4.25 | | | | |
| Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts During this Reporting Period (Add an totals from Boxes 1,2,3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page1, Report Cover Pa | | | \$ | 9,544.25 | | | | |

PART A

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from political committees with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidat | Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | | | Reporting Period | | | | | | |
|--------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|--|--|------------------|-----------|----|--------|--|--|--|
| | Fro | | | | From: To: | | | | | |
| | | | | DATE | | | AMOUNT | | | |
| Full Name of Contributing Committee | | | | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | \$ | 0.00 | | | |
| City State Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | | | | | | | | |

PAGE TOTAL
0.00

Enter Grand Total of Part A on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 2.

ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part A)

| Nam | Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | | | | porting P | eriod | | | |
|--------------------------|---|--------------|------------------|-----|-----------|--------|-----------------|------------|------------|
| Frie | nds of Donna Bullock | | | Fro | om: | 11/24/ | 2020 T o |) : | 12/31/2020 |
| | | | | | | DATE | | | AMOUNT |
| Full Na | ame of Contributor | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | |
| Meg W | Vise | | | | MO | DAI | ILAK | | |
| Mailin | g Address | | | | | | | \$ | 100.00 |
| City | Philadelphia | State | Zip Code (Plus 4 |) | 12 | 8 | 2020 | | |
| | | PA 191042528 | | | | | | | |
| Full Na | ame of Contributor | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | |
| Yvette | e Watts | | | | | 571. | | | |
| Mailin | g Address | | | | _ | | | \$ | 250.00 |
| City | y Woolwich Township State Zip Code (Plus 4) | |) | 12 | 10 | 2020 | | | |
| | | NJ | 080853224 | | | | | | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | | | DAY | YEAR | | |
| Marty | Tuzman | | | | МО | | | | |
| Mailin | g Address | T | T | | _ | | | \$ | 250.00 |
| City | Elkins Park | State | Zip Code (Plus 4 |) | 12 | 10 | 2020 | | |
| | | PA | 190271217 | | | | | | |
| Full Na | ame of Contributor | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | |
| blane | Stoddart | | | | | 5711 | | | |
| Mailin | g Address | | | |] | | | \$ | 250.00 |
| City | Wynnewood | State | Zip Code (Plus 4 |) | 12 | 9 | 2020 | | |
| | | PA | 190960574 | | | | | | |
| Full Na | ame of Contributor | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | |
| Aaron | Smith | | | | | | | | |
| Mailin | g Address | | | |] | | | \$ | 250.00 |
| City | Philadelphia | State | Zip Code (Plus 4 | .) | 12 | 1 | 2020 | | |
| | | PA | 191512503 | | | | | | |
| Full Na | ame of Contributor | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | |
| Hal n | Sue Rosenthal | | | | MO | DAT | TEAR | | |
| Mailin | g Address | | | | | | | \$ | 250.00 |
| City | Philadelphia | State | Zip Code (Plus 4 |) | 12 | 9 | 2020 | | |
| | | PA | 191161501 | | | | | | |
| Full Na | Full Name of Contributor | | | | | DAY | YEAR | | |
| Lillie F | Rogers | | | | МО | | | | |
| Mailin | ailing Address | | | | | | | \$ | 250.00 |
| City | Philadelphia | State | Zip Code (Plus 4 |) | 12 | 9 | 2020 | | |
| | | PA | 191212414 | | | | | | |

| Full N | ame of Contributor | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | |
|-----------------|--------------------------|----------|-------------------|------|--------|---------------|------------------|
| Danie | l Muroff | | | 1-10 | DAI | ILAK | |
| Mailin | g Address | | | | | | \$ 150.00 |
| City | Media | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | 12 | 8 | 2020 | |
| | | PA | 190638215 | | | | |
| Full N | ame of Contributor | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | |
| Brend | a K Mitchell | | | 1-10 | DAI | ILAK | |
| Mailin | g Address | | | | | | \$ 100.00 |
| City | Philadelphia | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | 12 | 3 | 2020 | |
| | | PA | 191315363 | | | | |
| Full N | ame of Contributor | | | | | | |
| Sam L | _ittle | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | |
| Mailin | g Address | | | | | | \$ 250.00 |
| City | Philadelphia | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | 12 | 1 | 2020 | |
| | | PA | 191031002 | | | | |
| Full N | ame of Contributor | . | | MO | DAY | VEAD | |
| Andre | w Kleeman | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | |
| Mailin | g Address | | | | | İ | \$ 100.00 |
| City | Philadelphia | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | 12 | 7 | 2020 | |
| | | PA | 191303115 | | | | |
| Full N | ame of Contributor | • | | | | \ | |
| Dines | h Indala | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | | \$ 200.00 |
| City | Philadelphia | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | 12 | 9 | 2020 | |
| | | PA | 191301819 | | | | |
| Full N | ame of Contributor | • | | | DAY | VEAD | |
| John I | Hogan | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | |
| | g Address | | | | | | \$ 100.00 |
| City | Philadelphia | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | 12 | 10 | 2020 | |
| | | PA | 191312711 | | | | |
| Full N | ame of Contributor | • | • | | | | |
| Ronal | d Henry | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | |
| | g Address | | | | | | \$ 250.00 |
| City | Bryn Mawr | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | 12 | 4 | 2020 | |
| | | PA | 190102939 | | | | |
| Full N | ame of Contributor | • | • | | | \ _ | |
| Joe Gi | race | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | |
| Mailin | g Address | | | | | | \$ 250.00 |
| City | Philadelphia | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | 12 | 10 | 2020 | |
| | · | PA | 191193502 | | | | |
| Full N | Full Name of Contributor | | | | D.C.Y. | VE | |
| Micha | el Froehlich | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | |
| | niling Address | | | | | | \$ 100.00 |
| City | Philadelphia | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | 12 | 10 | 2020 | |
| | | PA | 191432021 | | | | |
| | | | | 1 | 1 | | <u> </u> |

| Full Name of Contributor | | | | | | |
|--------------------------|-------|-------------------|------|-----|------|------------------|
| | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | |
| David Forde | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address | T | <u> </u> | | | | \$ 100.00 |
| City Philadelphia | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | 12 | 10 | 2020 | |
| | PA | 191231696 | | | | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | |
| Alfred Christopher Dezzi | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | \$ 100.00 |
| City Lafayette Hill | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | 12 | 8 | 2020 | |
| | PA | 194441746 | | | | |
| Full Name of Contributor | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | |
| James Creedon | 110 | ואס | ILAK | | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | \$ 250.00 |
| City Bethlehem | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | 12 | 3 | 2020 | |
| | PA | 180155246 | | | | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | |
| Michael Brown | | | 1-10 | DAI | ILAK | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | \$ 250.00 |
| City Blackwood | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | 12 | 10 | 2020 | |
| | NJ | 080125307 | | | | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | |
| Margaret Borski | | | | אלו | ILAK | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | \$ 100.00 |
| City Philadelphia | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | 12 | 4 | 2020 | |
| | PA | 191371630 | | | | |

Enter Grand Total of Part A on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 2.

PAGE TOTAL \$ 3,900.00

PART C

Contributions Received From Political Committees

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from Political committees with an aggregate value from Over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | ame of Filing Committee or Candidate | | Reporting Period | | | | | | |
|---------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|-------------|------------------|----|-----|------|---------------|---------|------|
| | | | From: | | | То: | | | |
| | | | | DA | TE | | A | AMOUNT | |
| Full Name of Contributing Committee | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | 0.00 |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | | - \$ | | 0.00 |
| City | State | Zip Cod | e (Plus 4) | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | PAGE TO | ΓAL |
| Enter Grand Total of Part C on Scheo | nmary Pa | age, Sectio | n 3. | | | \$ | | 0.00 | |

ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value of over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C.)

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | lame of Filing Committee or Candidate | | | | orting Pe | riod | | | | |
|--|---------------------------------------|-------------------------|--------------|------|-----------------------|---------------|----------------------|-------------------|---------------------------------------|--|
| Friends of Donna Bullock | | | | Fron | 1: | 11/24/2 | <u>020</u> To | : 12/31/2020 | | |
| | | | | | DA | ATE | | АМ | OUNT | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | 500.00 | |
| Joseph Zuritsky | | | | | MO | DAI | ILAK | \$ | 500.00 | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | 12 | 7 | 2020 | | | |
| City Philadelphia | State | Zi | Code (Plus | 4) | 12 | , | 2020 | | | |
| | PA 191021424 | | | | | | | | | |
| Employer Name Parkway Corporation | | | | | Occupat | ion (| Chairma | ın | | |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac | e of Business | | City | | | State | | Zip Code | (Plus 4) | |
| | | | Philadelph | ia | | PA | | 1910214 | 124 | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | - | | | | • | | | | |
| David Waxman | | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | \$ | 500.00 | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | | | 1 | | |
| City Wynnewood | State | Ziı | Code (Plus | 4) | 12 | 1 | 2020 | | | |
| . , | PA | | 0964021 | | | | | | | |
| Employer Name MMPartners, Ilc (self) | | | 0501021 | | Occupat | ion | real esta | ate develo | ner | |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place | e of Rusiness | | City | | , | State | Tear est | Zip Code | • | |
| Zimproyer riuming madicass, rimerpur riud | e or business | | Philadelph | ia | PA | | | 1913013 | | |
| | | | Tilliadelpii | ıa | | 117 | | T 1915015 | , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | _{\$} | 500.00 | |
| Melonease Shaw | | | | | | | | - | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | 43 | 12 | 10 | 2020 | | | |
| City Philadelphia | State | | p Code (Plus | 4) | | | | | | |
| | PA | 19 | 1312906 | | | | | ı | | |
| Employer Name maven inc | | | | | Occupat | T | governn | nent relat | | |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac | e of Business | | City | | | State | | Zip Code | (Plus 4) | |
| | | | Bala Cynw | /yd | | PA | | 1900415 | 512 | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | _ | F00 00 | |
| Mustafa Rashed | | | | | | 5 /(1) | 1 27414 | \$ | 500.00 | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | 12 | 1 | 2020 | 1 | | |
| City Philadelphia | State | State Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | | _ | | | | |
| | PA 191214917 | | | | | | | | | |
| Employer Name Bellevue Strategies, LLC | | | | | Occupation Consultant | | | | | |
| nployer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business City | | | | | | State | | Zip Code (Plus 4) | | |
| Philadelphia | | | | | phia PA 191023809 | | | | 809 | |

| | | | | | | | TAGE | | | |
|---|-----------------|-----|-----------------------------|-------------------------|--------------------|-------------|---------------------------------|--------|--|--|
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | 500.00 | | |
| Gaetano Piccirilli | | | | | 5 71. | 1 27111 | * | 500.00 | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | 12 | 10 | 2020 | | | | |
| City Philadelphia | State | Zi | p Code (Plus 4) | 12 | 10 | 2020 | | | | |
| | l _{PA} | 19 | 1453622 | | | | | | | |
| Employer Name Klehr Harrison Harvey | / Branzburg LLP | | | Occupat | tion | Attorney | / | | | |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac | ce of Business | | City | | State | | Zip Code (Plus | s 4) | | |
| | | | Philadelphia | | PA | | 191032945 | | | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | · | | | | | | | |
| Marcia Perry | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | \$ | 500.00 | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | | 1 | | | |
| City Hummelstown | State | Zi | p Code (Plus 4) | 12 | 10 | 2020 | | | | |
| Transmerstown | PA | | 0367203 | | | | | | | |
| Employer Name Dawn Madia Coass | I FA I | 1 / | 0307203 | Occupat | · · | M =l . = #: | | | | |
| Employer Name Perry Media Group | as of Business | | City. | Occupat | T | Markeur | ng Consultant | - 4) | | |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place | ce of Business | | City | | State | | Zip Code (Plus | 5 4) | | |
| | | | Hummelstown | | PA | | 170367203 | | | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | 300.00 | | |
| Hadji Maloumian | | | | | | | | 300.00 | | |
| Mailing Address | 1 | | | 12 | 10 | 2020 | | | | |
| City Philadelphia | State | Zi | Code (Plus 4) | | | | | | | |
| | l PA l | 19 | 1291441 | | | | | | | |
| Employer Name City of Philadelphia | | | | | tion | Attorney | / | | | |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac | ce of Business | | City | | State | | Zip Code (Plus | s 4) | | |
| Philadelphia | | | | | PA | | 191302438 | | | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | | | | | | | |
| Gary Jonas | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | \$ | 500.00 | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | 4.0 | | 2020 | 7 | | | |
| City Conshohocken | State | Zi | Code (Plus 4) | 12 | 10 | 2020 | | | | |
| | l _{PA} | 19 | 94281426 | | | | | | | |
| Employer Name How properties | | | | Occupation Real estate | | | | | | |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place | e of Business | | City | State Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | | | | |
| | | | Conshohocken | | PA 19428175 | | | • • | | |
| | | | CONSTIONOCKCII | | 117 | | 154201732 | | | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | \$ | 500.00 | | |
| Edward Hillis | | | | | | | 4 | | | |
| Mailing Address | GL-1- | | - C- d- (D) - 1) | 12 | 10 | 2020 | | | | |
| City Wyncote | State | | p Code (Plus 4) | | | | | | | |
| | I PA I | 19 | 0951120 | | <u> </u> | <u> </u> | I | | | |
| Employer Name Domus Inc. | | | | Occupat | 1 | Owner | | | | |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac | ce of Business | | City | | State | | Zip Code (Plus | s 4) | | |
| | | | Glenside | | PA | | 190383317 | | | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | F00 00 | | |
| Anthony Gay | | | | .40 | DAI | ILAK | \$ | 500.00 | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | 12 | 10 | 2020 | | | | |
| City Lansdale | State | Zi | Code (Plus 4) | 12 | 10 | 2020 | | | | |
| | _{PA} | 19 | 4467409 | | | | | | | |
| Employer Name PECO Energy | | | Occupat | tion | Attorney | / | | | | |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business City | | | | | — í | | | | | |
| Employer Maining Address/Principal Plac | e of Business | | City | | State | I | Zip Code (Plus | s 4) | | |
| Employer Maining Address/Principal Place | ce of Business | | City Philadelphia | | State PA | | Zip Code (Plus 191031338 | s 4) | | |

| Full Name of Contributor | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | \$ 500.00 | | | |
|--|-----------------|-------------------|----------|---------|----------------------|-----------|-------------------|--|--|--|
| Michael Delaney | | | | | | | 300.00 | | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | 10 | 2020 | | | | |
| City Wynnewood | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | 10 | 2020 | | | | |
| | l _{PA} | 1 19 | 90962217 | | | | | | | |
| Employer Name LF Driscoll Co | | | | Occupat | Occupation Executive | | | | | |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business | | | City | | State | | Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | |
| Bala Cynwyd | | | | PA | | 190041124 | | | | |

Enter Grand Total of Part C on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 3.

| PAGE TOTAL | | | | | | | | | | |
|------------|----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| \$ | 5,300.00 | | | | | | | | | |

OTHER RECEIPTS

REFUNDS, INTEREST INCOME, RETURNED CHECKS, ETC.
Use this Part to report refunds received, interest earned, returned checks and prior expenditures that were returned to the filer.

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | | | | Reporting Period | | | | | | | | |
|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|------------|---------|--|------------------|--------|----|------|--|--|--|--|--|
| Friends of Donna Bullock | | | From: | From: <u>11/24/2020</u> To: <u>12/31</u> | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | D | ATE | AMOUNT | | | | | | | |
| Full Name | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | 2.16 | | | | | |
| PayPal | | MO | DAT | TEAK | \$ | 2.16 | | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | 11 | 29 | 2020 | | | | | | | |
| City Palo Alto | State | Zip Code (| Plus 4) | | | | | | | | | | |
| | CA | 94303330 | 8 | | | | | | | | | | |
| Receipt Description cash back on cro | edit card | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Full Name | | | | | | W=45 | | | | | | | |
| PayPal | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | \$ | 2.09 | | | | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | 12 | 27 | 2020 | | | | | | | |
| City Palo Alto | State | Zip Code (| Plus 4) | | | 2020 | | | | | | | |
| | CA | 94303330 | 8 | | | | | | | | | | |
| Receipt Description cash back on cre | | | - | | | | | | | | | | |

| PAGE TOTAL | | | | |
|------------|--|--|--|--|
| \$ 4.25 | | | | |

SCHEDULE II

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND VALUABLE THINGS RECEIVED

USE THIS SCHEDULE TO REPORT ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF VALUABLE THINGS DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD.

Detailed Summary Page

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | | iod | | | | | | |
|--|-----------|------------------------------|-------------------|--|--|--|--|--|
| Friends of Donna Bullock | From: | <u>11/24/2020</u> To: | <u>12/31/2020</u> | | | | | |
| 1. UNITEMIZED IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED - VALUE OF \$50.00 OR LESS PER CONTRIBUTOR | | | | | | | | |
| TOTAL for the Reporting Pe | eriod (1) | \$ | 0.00 | | | | | |
| 2. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED - VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00 (FROM PART F) | | | | | | | | |
| TOTAL for the Reporting Pe | eriod (2) | \$ | 0.00 | | | | | |
| 3. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTION RECIEVED - VALUE OVER \$250.00 (FROM PART G) | | | | | | | | |
| TOTAL for the Reporting Pe | eriod (3) | \$ | 0.00 | | | | | |
| TOTAL VALUE OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS DURING THIS REPORTING PERIOD (amount totals from Boxes 1,2, and 3; also enter on Page 1, Reports Cover Page, | | \$ | 0.00 | | | | | |

SCHEDULE II PART F IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | | | Reporting Period | | | | | |
|---------------------------------------|------------------|----------------------|------------------|----------|------|-------------|-----------|------|
| | | | From: | | | To: | | |
| | | | | DATE | | | AMOUNT | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | 7 \$ | | 0.00 |
| City | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | | | | |
| Description of Contribution: | - | - | • | • | • | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| Enter Grand Total of Part F on Sche | dule II, In-Kind | d Contributions Deta | iled Sum | mary Pag | ge, | | PAGE TOTA | L |
| Section 2. | | | | | | \$ | | 0.00 |

SCHEDULE II PART G IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

VALUE OVER \$250.00

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | | | | Re | porting | Period | | | | |
|--|----------------|-----|------------------|--------|---------|----------------|-------|-------|------------------|------|
| | | | | Fro | m: | | To: | | | |
| | | | | | | DATE | | | AMOUNT | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | | | \$ | 1 | 0.00 |
| City | State | | Zip Code(Plus 4) | | | | | | | |
| Employer of Contributor | | | | | Occup | oation | | | | |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Pla | ce of Business | Cit | ty | Stat | e Zij | p Code(Plus 4) | Descr | iptio | n of Contributio | on |
| Enter Grand Total of Part G on Sch | edule II. In-K | ind | Contributions D | etaile | ed | | | | PAGE TOT | AL |
| Summary Page, Section 3. | | | | | - | | | | | 0.00 |

SCHEDULE III STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | | | | Reporting Period | | | | | |
|---------------------------------------|---------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|----------------------------|------------------------------|---------------|--------|------------|--|
| Frien | ds of Donna Bullock | | | From | 11/24 | <u>4/2020</u> | То: | 12/31/2020 | |
| <u> </u> | | | | | DATE | | | | |
| To W | nom Paid | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | |
| ActBlu | ıe | | | MO | | ILAK | | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | 12 | 31 | 2020 | \$ | 117.25 | |
| City | Somerville | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descript | tion of Exp | enditure | | | |
| | | MA | 021443132 | financia | l services, | Nov 23 - | Dec 31 | 2020 | |
| To Wh | nom Paid | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | |
| Grego | ory Brown | | | PIO | | ILAK | | | |
| Mailin | g Address | | | 11 | 25 | 2020 | \$ | 200.00 | |
| City | Philadelphia | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descript | tion of Exp | enditure | | | |
| | | PA | 191214542 | campaig | | | | | |
| To W | nom Paid | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | |
| NGP \ | /an | | | MO | | ILAK | | | |
| Mailin | g Address | | | 12 | 24 | 2020 | \$ | 810.00 | |
| City | Washington | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | |
| | | DC | 200055006 | database fee | | | | | |
| To W | nom Paid | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | |
| PAYA | | | | MO | | ILAK | | | |
| Mailin | g Address | | | 12 | 2 | 2020 | \$ | 8.07 | |
| City | Reston | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descript | tion of Exp | enditure | | | |
| | | VA | 201905858 | Merchar | nt Fees | | | | |
| To Wh | nom Paid | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | |
| U-Haเ | ıl | | | PIO | | ILAK | | | |
| Mailin | g Address | | | 11 | 24 | 2020 | \$ | 42.21 | |
| City | Philadelphia | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descript | tion of Exp | enditure | • | | |
| | | PA | 191211806 | thanksg | iving turke | ey distrib | ution | | |
| To W | nom Paid | - | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | |
| Zoom | | | | 1-10 | | LAK | | | |
| Mailin | g Address | | | 12 | 22 | 2020 | \$ | 209.49 | |
| City | San Jose | State Zip Code (Plus 4) | | |) Description of Expenditure | | | | |
| CA 951131612 | | | | | virtual meeting service | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | PAGE TOTAL | |
| | <u> </u> | | port Cover Page, Item I | _ | | | l | | |